
List of goal manufacturers with the IHF certification 

 

 

BENZ 

Gotthilf Benz Turngeraetefabrik GmbH + Co.KG 

Grueninger Str. 1-3 

71364 Winnenden / Germany 

info@benz-sport.de 

www.benz-sport.de 

Contact person: Clemens Winkler 

 

 

ELAN 

Elan Inventa d.o.o. 

Begunje na Gorenjskem 1 

4275 Begunje na Gorenjskem 

Slovenia 

infoinventa@elan.si 

www.elan-inventa.com 

Contact person : Matej Poljansek ( I guess?) 

 

Erhard Sport GmbH 

Berliner Str. 8 

14797 Kloster Lehnin 

Germany 

info@erhardsport.de 

www.erhardsport.de 

Contact person : Frank Janzen 
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INTERPLASTIC 

Tuchom, Gdynska 45 Str.  

80-209 Chwaszczyno 

Poland 

export@interplastic.pl  

http://www.interplastic.pl  

Contact person: Jan Zoltowski 

 

 

Jiangsu Jinling Sports Equipment Co.,Ltd  

No.11,Haifeng Road,  

Nanfeng Town, 

Zhangjiagang city 

Jiangsu Province 

China  

www.jlsport.com  

Contact person:  Johnson Ge  

Tel: + 86 512 58983912  

johnson@jlsports.com  

 

Haltec Sport 

Brunckstraße 19 

67346 Speyer / Germany  

info@haltecsport.de  

www.haltecsport.de  

Contact person: Philipp Halckenhäußer 

Goals exclusively sold by  

Sport-Thieme GmbH 

Helmstedter-Straße 40 

38368 Grasleben 

Info@sport-thieme.de 
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SCHELDE 

Berkveld 1, 5709 AE Helmond 

P.O. Box 77, 5700 AB Helmond 

The Netherlands 

export@scheldesports.nl 

www.scheldesports-international.com 

Contact Person: Bart Prinssen - General Manager Export 

Tel.: +31(0) 492 530904 

Mob: +31(0) 6 83810596 

b.prinssen@jf-international.com 

 

 

SPORT TRANSFER Sp. z o.o. 

(Certification for beach handball goals and indoor handball goals) 

Jawornik 564 

32-400 Myslenice Poland 

Katarzyna Wilk or Michal Turcza 

kwilk@sport-transfer.com.pl or mturcza@sport-transfer.com.pl  

www.sport-transfer.com.pl 

Tel: +48 12 649 14 83 

Tel: +48 12 640 94 50 

 

3 STARS  

(Certification for beach handball goals only) 

KRITIS 49,  

54646 THESSALONIKI 

Greece 

3stars@3stars.gr  

www.3stars.gr  

Contact person: Mr. Haris Rossopoulos 
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